FY 2012-2013 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

CHECK # CHECK DATE ~ VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

13943  09/06/2012 1293 AFLAC 1,531.51
100-000-457-0000-000 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE INS COMPANY 1,531.51

13944 09/06/2012 2717 AGRI SOUTH 384.59
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES 0.00
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 384.59

* 13946  09/06/2012 1311 ALLEN LEE 108.90
708-272-660-7230-008 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 108.90

* 13948  09/06/2012 4432 AMERICAN TIME & SIGNAL CO. 201.26
100-254-410-0000-024 CUSTOD SUPP 201.26

13949  09/06/2012 3776 AMERICAN WASTE SYSTEMS 1,027.20
100-254-329-0000-024 TRASH 461.10
100-254-329-0000-023 TRASH 476.10
100-254-329-0000-910 OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES 90.00

* 13951 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 248.80
100-221-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 248.80

* 13955 09/06/2012 2755 ASSOCIATION & SOCIETY INSURANCE 199.00
100-000-455-0020-910 ASUTRICARE WITHHOLDING(EMPLOYEE) 199.00

13956 09/06/2012 1012 AT&T 1,536.50
100-254-340-0000-023 COMM (10% MATCH) 389.44
100-254-340-0000-024 COMM (10% MATCH) 599.35
100-254-340-0000-907 COMMUNICATIONS 10.79
100-254-340-0000-910 COMMUNICATION 536.92

13957 09/06/2012 1012 AT&T 164.55
100-254-340-0000-008 COMMUNICATION 164.55

13958 09/06/2012 1012 AT&T 2,065.53
100-254-340-0000-008 COMMUNICATION 340.01
100-254-340-0000-010 COMMUNICATION 130.98
100-254-340-0000-013 COMMUNICATION 271.49
100-254-340-0000-013 COMMUNICATION 194.96
100-254-340-0000-014 COMMUNICATION 61.63
100-254-340-0000-031 COMMUNICATION 149.23
100-254-340-0000-910 COMMUNICATION 917.23

* 13960  09/06/2012 2756 ATLANTIC COASTAL SUPPLY 112.95
100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 100.24
100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 12.71

* 13963 09/06/2012 1399 BAUDVILLE, INC. 223.23
100-264-410-0000-910 STAFF SERVICES SUPPLIES 22323

13964  09/06/2012 4419 BDAY BEARS 853.33
341-147-410-0000-014 SUPPLIES / MATERIALS 853.33

* 13967 09/06/2012 1420 BLANTON BUILDING SUPPLIES 238.71
100-254-410-0001-024 MAINT SUPP 36.93
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 7.90
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-032 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

13968 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
821-212-332-0000-007 TRAVEL

13969 09/06/2012 1439 BRENDA CHURCH
703-272-660-7400-003 PICTURE ACCT.

13970 09/06/2012 3825 BRITTON 'S NECK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
100-233-410-0001-023 SCH ADM POSTAGE

13971 09/06/2012 1455 BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD

100-111-340-1103-003 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-111-340-1103-023 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-112-340-1103-003 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-112-340-1103-004 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-112-340-1103-010 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-112-340-1103-023 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-113-340-1103-004 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-113-340-1103-007 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-113-340-1103-009 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-113-340-1103-010 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-113-340-1103-024 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-114-340-1103-002 METRO ETHERNET PROJECT
100-114-340-1103-024 FIBER OPTIC LINES
100-115-340-1103-040 FIBER OPTIC LINE
100-266-340-1103-910 ETHERNET

13972 09/06/2012 2829 CALIMASTER
203-215-323-0000-910 AUDIOMETERS
13974 09/06/2012 1496 CAUSEY'S FLOORING CENTER, INC.

100-254-323-0000-008 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
100-254-323-0000-008 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

13975  09/06/2012 3830 C & C SALES
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

13976 09/06/2012 4656 C.E.S. (CITY ELECTRIC ACCOUNTS-CHA)

100-254-323-0570-008 REPAIRS BLDG OTHER
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

13977 09/06/2012 3852 CHARLES J. DOZIER

100-231-690-0010-910 HONORARIA BOARD OF EDUC

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

13980 09/06/2012

2873 CITY OF MULLINS

10/25/2012 4:01:56PM

55.13

7.05
36.35
22.29
13.37
59.69

140.28

600.00

302.00

7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
15.80
15.80
7.90
7.90
15.80
7.90
15.80
12.40

700.00

1,204.48
462.90

41.57
38.52
89.88

336.80
46.98
172.80

125.00

CHECK AMT

140.28

600.00

302.00

154.60

700.00

1,667.38

169.97

556.58

125.00

4239.10
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CHECK # CHECK DATE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

VENDOR NO/ NAME

13981

13982 09/06/2012

13984 09/06/2012

13985 09/06/2012

13986 09/06/2012

13988 09/06/2012

100-254-321-0000-008
100-254-321-0000-009
100-254-321-0000-010
100-254-321-0000-013
100-254-321-0000-014
100-254-321-0000-031
100-254-321-0000-910
100-254-321-1000-008
100-254-329-0000-008
100-254-329-0000-009
100-254-329-0000-010
100-254-329-0000-013
100-254-329-0000-014
100-254-329-0000-031
100-254-329-0000-910

09/06/2012

203-127-410-0000-013

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER

WATER
WATER-ATHELETIC
GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES

OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES

SUPPLIES

100-111-410-0000-013 SUPPLIES
100-112-410-0000-013 PRIMARY SUPPLIES

100-212-410-0000-013 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES

201-111-410-0000-014

100-254-470-0045-002
100-254-470-0045-004
100-254-470-0045-004
100-254-470-0045-023
100-254-470-0045-024
100-254-470-0045-024
100-254-470-0045-925
100-254-470-0045-925
100-254-470-0045-925
100-254-470-0045-925
100-254-470-0045-925
100-254-470-0045-925

SUPPLIES

GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE

1545 COASTAL OIL COMPANY

3885 CSI TECHNOLOGY OUTFITTERS

100-252-345-0000-910 TECHNOLOGY REPAIRS & SERVICES

100-266-332-0000-910

100-232-332-0000-910
100-232-332-0000-910

100-112-445-1103-004 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
100-113-445-1103-004 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

TRAVEL

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

1621 DELL

600-256-445-0000-910 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES

600-256-445-0000-913 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

10/25/2012

359.08
124.85
117.03
105.63
58.01
48.94
77.35
78.00
1,068.08
534.04
534.04
369.21
369.21
369.21
26.42

2452 SCHOOL SPECIALTY-CLASSROOM DIRECT

247.62
858.41
246.93

98.33
654.50

27.89
26.55
21.56
72.36
72.36
88.46
30.08
46.01
53.09
60.04
60.03

2.15

742.50

305.99

110.89
600.00

1,450.05
2,944.04
0.00
11,730.35

4:01:56PM

CHECK AMT

2,105.79

560.58

742.50

305.99

710.89

16,124.44
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

13992  09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-266-332-0000-910 TRAVEL

13993  09/06/2012 2907 D & L PARTS CO. INC.
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

13994  09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
862-224-332-0000-024 JAG IMPV INST TRAVEL

13995 09/06/2012 4667 EASTERLING PRIMARY PTO
703-272-660-7240-003 FUND RAISER

13996 09/06/2012 1693 ELITE LIGHTING
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES

13997 09/06/2012 1069 E & L RENTALS & HARDWARE

100-254-325-0000-023 RENTALS
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES
100-258-410-0000-004 SECURITY SUPPLIES
702-272-660-1400-002 CROSS COUNTRY

14000 09/06/2012 1089 FLOWER IN POT
100-231-410-0000-910 BD EDUCATION SUPPLIES
100-231-410-0000-910 BD EDUCATION SUPPLIES

14001 09/06/2012 1738 FOOD LION
703-272-660-7240-003 FUND RAISER
703-272-660-7240-003 FUND RAISER

703-272-660-7240-003 FUND RAISER
311-224-410-0000-910 STAFF DEVELOPMENT SUPPLIES

14002  09/06/2012 3962 FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY

201-224-312-0000-002 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION
201-224-312-0000-003 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION
201-224-312-0000-004 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION
201-224-312-0000-007 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION
201-224-312-0000-008 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTR.
201-224-312-0000-009 INST.PRO.IMPROV,SERVICE

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

201-224-312-0000-010 INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS IMPRO SERVIC

201-224-312-0000-013 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTR.
201-224-312-0000-023 TITLE I IMP INST INST PRG
201-224-312-0000-024 TITLE I IMP INST INST PRG

14003  09/06/2012 3037 GAPWAY TIRE SERVICE
100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

14005 09/06/2012 3049 GLOBAL GOV'T/ED
100-113-445-0000-009 ELEM TECH & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES

14007 09/06/2012 1779 GRAND STRAND WATER & SEWER AUTHORITY

100-254-321-0000-002 WATER
100-254-321-0000-002 WATER

10/25/2012

4:01:56PM

103.89

1,507.68

190.92

404.46

321.00

448.98
89.93
26.88
25.56
64.20
40.34

122.52
72.76

36.28
23.89
30.47
49.36

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

134.00

278.00

175.34
11.50

CHECK AMT
103.89

1,507.68

190.92

404.46

321.00

695.89

195.28

140.00

2,500.00

134.00

278.00

4,778.52
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MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

100-254-321-0000-003
100-254-321-0000-003
100-254-321-0000-003
100-254-321-0000-003
100-254-321-0000-003
100-254-321-0000-004
100-254-321-0000-004
100-254-321-0000-007
100-254-321-0000-007
100-254-321-0000-012
100-254-321-0000-012
100-254-321-0000-012
100-254-321-0000-910
100-254-321-0000-910
100-254-321-0000-910
100-254-321-0000-913
100-254-329-0000-002
100-254-329-0000-003
100-254-329-0000-004
100-254-329-0000-007
100-254-329-0000-012
100-254-329-0000-032
100-254-329-0000-910
100-254-329-0000-913
600-256-329-0000-002
600-256-329-0000-003
600-256-329-0000-004
600-256-329-0000-007

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES
OTHER PROPERTY SERVICES

14009 09/06/2012 1781 GREAT LAKES HIGHER EDUC. CORP.
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS
14011 09/06/2012 4661 HARDEE'S SERVICE & WELDING

100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

14012 09/06/2012 3077 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC
203-127-410-0000-013 SUPPLIES
14013  09/06/2012 3992 HERALD OFFICE SYSTEMS

100-114-445-0000-008 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
100-254-445-0000-009 REPAIRS-COMPUTERS
100-231-410-0000-910 BD EDUCATION SUPPLIES
100-233-410-0000-031 SCH ADM SUPPLIES-PEC
100-114-445-0000-031 ALT (H-S) TECH SUPPLIES
100-233-410-0000-031 SCH ADM SUPPLIES-PEC
100-233-323-0015-002 COPIER MAINT. AGREEMENT
100-254-340-0000-031 COMMUNICATION
203-223-410-0000-910 SUPV. SUPPLIES
100-254-323-0015-024 COPIER

100-231-445-0000-910 TECH & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
100-231-340-0000-910 MCB COMMUNICATIONS

10/25/2012 4:01:56PM

26.50
32.22
28.26
100.97
26.50
26.50
26.50
92.78
48.06
31.34
11.50
84.27
26.50
11.50
52.90
43.22
547.57
380.38
380.38
380.38
169.89
124.95
124.95
124.95
547.57
380.38
380.38
380.38

179.55

20.00
110.00

411.00

44.89
431.31
106.98
125.15

0.00
108.48

48.47

270.00
1,350.00

43.65

79.16

57.25

CHECK AMT

179.55

130.00

411.00

2,665.34

Page 5 of 47



MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

FY 2012-2013

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

14014 09/06/2012 1822 HIGHSMITH CO., INC. 161.32
100-254-410-0000-013 OP & MT SUPPLIES 161.32

14015 09/06/2012 1823 HIGHWATER CLAYS INC. 254.70
100-114-410-0000-002 INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 254.70

14016 09/06/2012 1827 HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY 33,768.56
100-000-490-0000-000 HORACE MANN TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY 33,768.56

14017 09/06/2012 4397 HORRY COUNTY FAMILY COURT 145.38
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 145.38

14018 09/06/2012 4659 HOUSEHOLD OF FAITH CHURCH 250.00
100-001-910-0000-000 Rentals 250.00

14019 09/06/2012 1833 HOWARD D. BLAKENEY 125.00
100-231-690-0010-910 HONORARIA BOARD OF EDUC 125.00

14020 09/06/2012 1117 INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS AND SUPPLY, INC 14,183.59
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 470.80
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 1,785.83
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 765.38
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 592.56
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 469.10
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 444.41
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 197.52
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 3333
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 24.76
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 19.05
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 18.09
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 110.85
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 82.35
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 63.34
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 60.18
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 640.44
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES S511.79
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 469.43
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 203.76
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 885.95
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 707.98
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 649.39
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 281.88
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 761.32
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 608.39
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 558.03
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 242.22
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 886.18
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 708.14
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 649.55
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 281.59

* 14022 09/06/2012 4668 JAMES RIVER PETROLEUM 3,027.18
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FY 2012-2013 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

CHECK # CHECK DATE ~ VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-470-0045-023 GASOLINE 1,513.59
100-254-470-0045-024 GASOLINE 1,513.59

14023 09/06/2012 1879 JAMES RUSSELL WATSON 118.80
708-272-660-7230-008 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 118.80

* 14025 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 250.00
377-212-410-0000-010 SUPPLIES 250.00

* 14027 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 470.73
100-211-332-0000-913 TRAVEL 470.73

14028 09/06/2012 1914 JIM PATTERSON 108.90
708-272-660-7230-008 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 108.90

* 14030 09/06/2012 3166 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1,591.27
100-254-323-0010-925 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 731.66
100-254-323-0010-007 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 467.67
100-254-323-0010-007 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 170.82
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 42.09
100-254-323-0010-003 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 179.03

14031  09/06/2012 3162 JOHN W HUGHES 353.08
100-231-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 353.08

* 14033 09/06/2012 1959 JUSTINE ROBERTS 562.50
100-271-660-0000-002 PUPIL ACTIVITY 562.50

* 14035  09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 114.90
100-112-445-0000-003 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 114.90

14036 09/06/2012 4664 KATIE A. LEWIS 385.00
100-213-313-0000-010 OT/PT SERVICES 150.00
100-213-313-0000-014 OT/PT SERVICES 150.00
100-213-313-0000-023 OT/PT SERVICES 85.00

* 14038 09/06/2012 4062 LDH SPORTS & MORE 552.12
100-271-410-0000-008 HIGH SCH ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 552.12

* 14043 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 150.00
821-212-332-0004-009 TRAVEL-coach 150.00

14044  09/06/2012 2086 MARCO PRODUCTS INC. 119.72
100-212-410-0000-013 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES 119.72

14045  09/06/2012 2095 MARION COUNTY CLERK OF COURT 694.57
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 297.93
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 166.94
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 88.73
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 140.97

14046  09/06/2012 4099 MARION PAINT AND WALLCOVERING 174.00
100-254-323-0000-024 REPAIRS (GEN) 174.00

14047  09/06/2012 4104 MARION TERMITE & PEST CONTROL INC 788.00
600-256-323-0000-023 FOOD SERVICE REP/MAINT 30.00
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FY 2012-2013 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-323-0000-023 REPAIRS (GEN) 30.00
600-256-323-0000-024 FOOD SERVICE REP/MAINT 25.00
100-254-323-0010-031 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 48.00
100-254-323-0000-030 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 600.00
100-254-323-0000-928 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 20.00
100-254-323-0000-907 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 35.00

14048 09/06/2012 2114 MARION TIRE WAREHOUSE 304.53
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 304.53

14049 09/06/2012 2122 MARRIOTT 110.89
309-221-332-0011-910 TRAVEL 110.89

* 14052 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 154.63
100-211-332-0000-913 TRAVEL 154.63

* 14054 09/06/2012 4125 MID-CO INC. 3,663.04
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 577.95
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 447.45
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 354.23
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 335.59
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 149.15
100-254-410-0010-002 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 557.59
100-254-410-0010-003 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 431.68
100-254-410-0010-004 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 341.75
100-254-410-0010-007 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 323.76
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 143.89

* 14056 09/06/2012 1163 MORNING NEWS 129.00
100-254-410-0010-910 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 129.00

14057 09/06/2012 3326 MULLINS LIONS CLUB 288.00
100-254-410-0010-925 OPERATIONAL SUPPLIES 288.00

* 14059 09/06/2012 4502 N2Y, INC. 3,118.52
330-122-345-0000-008 Technology Purchased Serv 0.00
330-122-345-0000-013 Technology Purchased Serv 423.40
830-122-345-0000-008 Technology Purchased Serv 1,565.36
890-122-345-0000-008 Technology Purchased Serv 1,129.76

14060 09/06/2012 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 196.81
100-263-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 105.16
224-172-332-1000-910 TRAVEL 91.65

* 14062 09/06/2012 2196 NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC. 245.73
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 245.73

14063 09/06/2012 2197 NCS PEARSON 449,719.87
201-111-345-0000-003 Technology Purchased Serv 24,180.06
201-111-345-0002-023 TITLE I KIND ONCOURSE 24,180.06
201-112-345-0000-003 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 48,351.04
201-112-345-0000-004 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 15,462.32
201-112-345-0000-010 TECHNOLOGY -cvompass learning 17,001.19
201-112-345-0000-013 TECHNOLOGY -compass learning 72,522.00

BETSY 10/25/2012 4:01:56PM Page 8 of 47

ap122r02



FY 2012-2013

CHECK # CHECK DATE

VENDOR NO/ NAME

201-112-345-0000-023 TITLE I PRIM MAP TESTING
201-113-345-0000-004 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERV
201-113-345-0000-007 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERV
201-113-345-0000-009 TECHNOLOGY
201-113-345-0000-010 Technology Purchased Serv
201-113-345-0000-023 TITLE I ELEM MAP TESTING
201-113-345-0000-024 TITLE I ELEM MAP TESTING

14064 09/06/2012
201-223-445-0000-910 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
14065 09/06/2012 3375 PALMETTO GLASS, INC
100-254-323-0570-009 OP & MT BLDG OTHER

14066 09/06/2012 2241 PARMAR IGA

702-272-660-7410-002 SPECIAL PR ACCT.
702-272-660-7410-002 SPECIAL PR ACCT.

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2012 TO 9/30/2012 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-910

2205 NEWVENUE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

* 14068 09/06/2012

100-258-323-0010-002
100-258-323-0010-003
100-258-323-0010-004
100-258-323-0010-007
100-258-323-0010-910
100-258-323-0010-925
100-258-323-0010-002
100-258-323-0010-003
100-258-323-0010-004
100-258-323-0010-007
100-258-323-0010-002
100-258-323-0010-007
100-258-323-0010-003
100-258-323-0010-004
100-258-323-0010-023
100-258-323-0010-024
100-258-323-0010-023
100-258-323-0010-024
100-258-410-0000-002
100-258-410-0000-003
100-258-410-0000-004
100-258-410-0000-007
100-258-410-0000-023
100-258-410-0000-024
100-258-640-0000-910

2253 PDC COMMUNICATIONS

SECURITY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
SECURITY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE